
ASJJF - DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2015
1

BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 6 1

B17

B18

B25

B26

B34

Ishimatsu Shota
NEWAZA WORLD HIGASHIKYUSYU

Teruhiko Kusui
AXIS GUNMA

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ

Yutaka Hoshino
FELLOWS

Yuichiro Takase
CHECKMAT JAPAN

Sato Shotaro
PARAESTRA JOETSU


